
COMM SE COR, RUN W 666.20 FT,
N 660.06 FT, W 912.12 FT, N
420 FT FOR POB, W 420 FT, N

RICHMOND KASEY D
11470 BENNETT LN
SANDERSON, FL 32087

13-2S-17-04709-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

1217.00 1.00/

12/30/2025 TW 8.68 14,973 0 0 14,973

STANDARD
3

6,656
9,000
14,973
30,629

0
30,629

0
30,629
30,629

0

51,782

1364/0095 7/09/2018 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD RICHMOND

KASEY D RICHMOND

0793/2204 7/19/1994 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESA RICHMOND

DONALD RICHMOND
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

XFOB:1:1: 1993 GENE MH

5771 SFR 50,000 02/27/1992

HX Base Yr

3220 NE GREENFIELD TOWER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,064 52.1400 31.28 33,282 1993 1993 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 6,656

1,064 1,064 6,656

BAS= W76 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS

76

14

76

14

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.68 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 2,300.00 1,725.00 14,973


